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Friday Test

Free Practice 1 Senior

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:09

Ostricourt 1,450 Km

01.07.2016 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 58.847 +0.191 13:04:54.952 8 59.685 +0.826 13:08:19.254
(389) Eric STAHL 4 58.817 +0.161 13:05:53.769 9 59.074 +0.215 13:09:18.328
1 1:03.214 +4.834 13:05:44.530 5 58.846 +0.190 13:06:52.615 10 59.013 +0.154 13:10:17.341
2 13:06:42.910 6 58.919 +0.263 13:07:51.534 11 59.408 +0.549 13:11:16.749
3 58.903 +0.523 13:07:41.813 7 3:27.743 +2:29.087 13:11:19.277 12 58.917 +0.058 13:12:15.666
4 58.384 +0.004 13:08:40.197 8 59.889 +1.233 13:12:19.166 13 59.116 +0.257 13:13:14.782
5 58.707 +0.327 13:09:38.904 9 59.051 +0.395 13:13:18.217 14 59.009 +0.150 13:14:13.791
6 58.796 +0.416 13:10:37.700 10 13:14:16.873 15 59.178 +0.319 13:15:12.969
7 1:47.247 +48.867 13:12:24.947 1 59.033 +0.377 13:15:15.906 16 2:00.093 +1:01.234 13:17:13.062
8 59.417 +1.037 13:13:24.364 12 58.772 +0.116 13:16:14.678
9 59.298 +0.918 13:14:23.662 13 59.086 +0.430 13:17:13.764 (317) Louis HENKEFEND
10 58.647 +0.267 13:15:22.309 1 1:02.842 +3.981 13:01:11.266
1 58.883 +0.503 13:16:21.192 (202) Rinus VAN KALMTHOUT 2 59.646 +0.785 13:02:10.912
12 58.909 +0.529 13:17:20.101 1 1:02.214 +3.535 13:01:56.672 3 59.087 +0.226 13:03:09.999
2 59.126 +0.447 13:02:55.798 4 59.083 +0.222 13:04:09.082
(377) Fazio FRANSSEN 3 58.947 +0.268 13:03:54.745 5 59.017 +0.156 13:05:08.099
1 1:01.342 +2.786 13:00:27.251 4 13:04:53.424 6 1:04.166 +5.305 13:06:12.265
2 58.895 +0.339 13:01:26.146 5 59.094 +0.415 13:05:52.518 7 1:03.174 +4.313 13:07:15.439
3 58.883 +0.327 13:02:25.029 6 58.745 +0.066 13:06:51.263 8 59.615 +0.754 13:08:15.054
4 13:03:23.585 7 2:12.127  +1:13.448 13:09:03.390 9 59.590 +0.729 13:09:14.644
5 58.677 +0.121 13:04:22.262 8 1:02.061 +3.382 13:10:05.451 10 13:10:13.505
6 13:05:20.818 9 59.049 +0.370 13:11:04.500 1 59.270 +0.409 13:11:12.775
7 58.621 +0.065 13:06:19.439 10 58.953 +0.274 13:12:03.453
8 58.696 +0.140 13:07:18.135 11 58.932 +0.253 13:13:02.385 (209) Berkay BESLER
9 58.686 +0.130 13:08:16.821 12 58.995 +0.316 13:14:01.380 1 1:01.634 +2.755 13:00:44.684
10 2:55.153 +1:56.597 13:11:11.974 13 58.926 +0.247 13:15:00.306 2 59.382 +0.503 13:01:44.066
1 1:00.590 +2.034 13:12:12.564 14 58.913 +0.234 13:15:59.219 3 59.065 +0.186 13:02:43.131
12 58.668 +0.112 13:13:11.232 15 59.202 +0.523 13:16:58.421 4 59.129 +0.250 13:03:42.260
13 58.712 +0.156 13:14:09.944 5 1:00.335 +1.456 13:04:42.595
14 58.740 +0.184 13:15:08.684 (444) Mick NOLTEN 6 58.997 +0.118 13:05:41.592
15 58.816 +0.260 13:16:07.500 1 1:01.755 +3.039 13:00:50.514 7 13:06:40.471
2 58.917 +0.201 13:01:49.431 8 2:19.497 +1:20.618 13:08:59.968
(222) Jordan BROWN-NUTLEY 3 13:02:48.147 9 59.598 +0.719 13:09:59.566
1 1:01.521 +2.893 13:00:46.657 4 58.900 +0.184 13:03:47.047 10 5:02.362 +4:03.483 13:15:01.928
2 58.757 +0.129 13:01:45.414 5 58.985 +0.269 13:04:46.032 11 1:01.045 +2.166 13:16:02.973
3 13:02:44.042 6 3:07.205  +2:08.489 13:07:53.237 12 59.097 +0.218 13:17:02.070
4 58.677 +0.049 13:03:42.719 7 1:00.262 +1.546 13:08:53.499
5 59.059 +0.431 13:04:41.778 8 58.943 +0.227 13:09:52.442 (250) David REHME
6 3:06.236 +2:07.608 13:07:48.014 9 59.291 +0.575 13:10:51.733 1 1:03.389 +4.369 13:00:35.669
7 1:04.458 +5.830 13:08:52.472 10 59.273 +0.557 13:11:51.006 2 59.382 +0.362 13:01:35.051
8 58.873 +0.245 13:09:51.345 11 59.207 +0.491 13:12:50.213 3 59.383 +0.363 13:02:34.434
9 58.778 +0.150 13:10:50.123 4 59.384 +0.364 13:03:33.818
10 58.706 +0.078 13:11:48.829 (206) Glenn VAN PARIJS 5 59.200 +0.180 13:04:33.018
1 3:08.331 +2:09.703 13:14:57.160 1 1:01.200 +2.399 13:00:41.057 6 59.077 +0.057 13:05:32.095
12 59.463 +0.835 13:15:56.623 2 58.802 +0.001 13:01:39.859 7 59.442 +0.422 13:06:31.537
13 59.048 +0.420 13:16:55.671 3 13:02:38.660 8 2:33.975 +1:34.955 13:09:05.512
4 58.824 +0.023 13:03:37.484 9 1:03.042 +4.022 13:10:08.554
(213) Félix WARGE 5 3:36.569 +2:37.768 13:07:14.053 10 1:06.088 +7.068 13:11:14.642
1 1:01.991 +3.337 13:00:41.603 6 1:01.396 +2.595 13:08:15.449 1 13:12:13.662
2 58.896 +0.242 13:01:40.499 7 58.899 +0.098 13:09:14.348 12 59.125 +0.105 13:13:12.787
3 13:02:39.153 8 58.868 +0.067 13:10:13.216 13 59.115 +0.095 13:14:11.902
4 58.749 +0.095 13:03:37.902 9 59.141 +0.340 13:11:12.357 14 59.051 +0.031 13:15:10.953
5 59.000 +0.346 13:04:36.902 10 59.059 +0.258 13:12:11.416 15 59.428 +0.408 13:16:10.381
6 3:10.551 +2:11.897 13:07:47.453 u 58.921 +0.120 13:13:10.337 16 59.734 +0.714 13:17:10.115
7 1:03.394 +4.740 13:08:50.847 12 2:14.967 +1:16.166 13:15:25.304
8 59.004 +0.350 13:09:49.851 13 1:00.069 +1.268 13:16:25.373 (260) Recep llker YIGIT
9 59.245 +0.591 13:10:49.096 14 59.082 +0.281 13:17:24.455 1 1:01.672 +2.645 13:00:28.705
10 58.895 +0.241 13:11:47.991 2 59.136 +0.109 13:01:27.841
1 1:02.084 +3.430 13:12:50.075 (235) Filip WOJTOWICZ (R) 3 13:02:26.868
12 1:02.173 +3.519 13:13:52.248 1 1:02.146 +3.287 13:00:31.353 4 59.178 +0.151 13:03:26.046
13 2:12.580 +1:13.926 13:16:04.828 2 59.309 +0.450 13:01:30.662 5 5:03.502 +4:04.475 13:08:29.548
14 1:03.378 +4.724 13:17:08.206 3 58.970 +0.111 13:02:29.632 6 1:05.183 +6.156 13:09:34.731
4 13:03:28.491 7 59.628 +0.601  13:10:34.359
(226) Jessica BACKMAN 5 59.125 +0.266 13:04:27.616 8 59.356 +0.329 13:11:33.715
1 1:04.581 +5.925 13:02:57.279 6 59.098 +0.239 13:05:26.714 9 59.070 +0.043 13:12:32.785
2 58.826 +0.170 13:03:56.105 7 1:52.855 +53.996 13:07:19.569 10 1:00.701 +1.674 13:13:33.486
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B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

IBNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Free Practice 1 Senior 01.07.2016 13:00
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 59.124 +0.097 13:14:32.610 12 13:14:25.010
12 59.142 +0.115 13:15:31.752 13 2:02.891 +1:03.651 13:16:27.901
13 59.366 +0.339 13:16:31.118 14 1:00.366 +1.126 13:17:28.267
(319) Romain JALOUX (236)
1 1:02.445 +3.406 13:00:32.635 1 1:02.954 +3.654 13:00:24.833
2 59.373 +0.334 13:01:32.008 2 1:00.245 +0.945 13:01:25.078
3 59.091 +0.052 13:02:31.099 3 59.861 +0.561 13:02:24.939
4 59.446 +0.407 13:03:30.545 4 59.544 +0.244 13:03:24.483
5 59.282 +0.243 13:04:29.827 5 1:06.272 +6.972 13:04:30.755
6 59.306 +0.267 13:05:29.133 6 59.987 +0.687 13:05:30.742
7 1:02.134 +3.095 13:06:31.267 7 4:41.317 +3:42.017 13:10:12.059
8 2:46.900 +1:47.861 13:09:18.167 8 1:01.798 +2.498 13:11:13.857
9 59.839 +0.800 13:10:18.006 9 59.644 +0.344 13:12:13.501
10 59.498 +0.459 13:11:17.504 10 1:00.075 +0.775 13:13:13.576
1 59.246 +0.207 13:12:16.750 un 13:14:12.876
12 13:13:15.789 12 59.580 +0.280 13:15:12.456
13 59.171 +0.132 13:14:14.960 13 59.688 +0.388 13:16:12.144
14 59.598 +0.559 13:15:14.558 14 59.755 +0.455 13:17:11.899
15 59.194 +0.155 13:16:13.752
16 59.354 +0.315 13:17:13.106 (256) Nick JANSEN
1 1:02.399 +2.966 13:00:43.031
(253) Kay VAN BERLO 2 59.752 +0.319 13:01:42.783
1 1:02.158 +3.083 13:02:14.995 3 59.814 +0.381 13:02:42.597
2 59.214 +0.139 13:03:14.209 4 59.514 +0.081 13:03:42.111
3 59.266 +0.191 13:04:13.475 5 1:01.137 +1.704 13:04:43.248
4 59.124 +0.049 13:05:12.599 6 59.690 +0.257 13:05:42.938
5 59.117 +0.042 13:06:11.716 7 59.561 +0.128 13:06:42.499
6 3:21.817 +2:22.742 13:09:33.533 8 1:00.156 +0.723 13:07:42.655
7 1:02.001 +2.926 13:10:35.534 9 59.913 +0.480 13:08:42.568
8 59.169 +0.094 13:11:34.703 10 1:04.365 +4.932 13:09:46.933
9 13:12:33.778 1 1:06.149 +6.716 13:10:53.082
10 1:01.672 +2.597 13:13:35.450 12 13:11:52.515
11 59.089 +0.014 13:14:34.539 13 59.519 +0.086 13:12:52.034
12 59.164 +0.089 13:15:33.703 14 59.713 +0.280 13:13:51.747
15 2:14.188 +1:14.755 13:16:05.935
(512) Gilles PUELINGS 16 1:03.126 +3.693 13:17:09.061
1 1:02.545 +3.370 13:00:48.461
2 1:00.565 +1.390 13:01:49.026 (203) Olivier VERHELST
3 59.511 +0.336 13:02:48.537 1 1:05.117 +5.399 13:00:36.971
4 13:03:47.712 2 1:00.238 +0.520 13:01:37.209
5 59.660 +0.485 13:04:47.372 3 59.740 +0.022 13:02:36.949
6 59.584 +0.409 13:05:46.956 4 59.751 +0.033 13:03:36.700
7 59.607 +0.432 13:06:46.563 5 1:00.745 +1.027 13:04:37.445
8 2:29.744 +1:30.569 13:09:16.307 6 59.739 +0.021 13:05:37.184
9 1:00.651 +1.476 13:10:16.958 7 2:11.091 +1:11.373 13:07:48.275
10 1:00.176 +1.001 13:11:17.134 8 1:03.202 +3.484 13:08:51.477
1 59.914 +0.739 13:12:17.048 9 59.793 +0.075 13:09:51.270
12 59.536 +0.361 13:13:16.584 10 59.784 +0.066 13:10:51.054
13 59.317 +0.142 13:14:15.901 un 13:11:50.772
14 59.725 +0.550 13:15:15.626 12 1:00.131 +0.413 13:12:50.903
15 1:00.033 +0.858 13:16:15.659 13 1:00.039 +0.321 13:13:50.942
16 59.708 +0.533 13:17:15.367 14 1:01.421 +1.703 13:14:52.363
(262) Justin ROGER
1 1:02.415 +3.175 13:00:33.261
2 59.487 +0.247 13:01:32.748
3 59.322 +0.082 13:02:32.070
4 59.351 +0.111 13:03:31.421
5 59.514 +0.274 13:04:30.935
6 59.514 +0.274 13:05:30.449
7 3:56.114 +2:56.874 13:09:26.563
8 1:00.424 +1.184 13:10:26.987
9 59.391 +0.151 13:11:26.378
10 59.996 +0.756 13:12:26.374
1 59.396 +0.156 13:13:25.770
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